MINIATURE Switch
E21-E36 Series
Features
   8 Contact Ratings     DC ratings optional    Standard or light force versions available
   High temperature versions optional    Agency approved long life versions optional
Electrical Ratings and Operating Life
According to UL 1054 Switch
Series Nominal Load Electrical Life at Rated Load

from -00 to -01 and normally closed may be ordered by changing the suffix from -00 to -02.  See above for assistance.
           2.  E35 and E36 only available as light force with 0.250” QC terminals.
Ordering Information
1. Select the contact rating prefix you need (E21-E36).
2. Combine the prefix with the corresponding terminal configuration.  For example part number E21-00H will provide you with a
gold crosspoint miniature switch with 0.187” QC terminals and a straight lever with a 0.865” actuation length
3. To order a normally open version simply ‘add 1’ to the suffix to obtain E21-01H and normally closed ‘add 2’ for part number
E21-02H.
4. To order a E21-00H with .screw terminals, ‘add’ the new terminal code (-10) to the part number – E21-10H will be the resulting
part number for a miniature switch with screw terminals and a straight lever with a 0.865” actuation length.
Contact
Call, fax or visit our
Website for more information.